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DURR AG

ISIN: DE0005565204

Overview

2024/10/18 17:30:00

Price
21.53 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

o

2.82% (0.59)

DE0005565204
DUE

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Industry
Stock

1,481 EUR

GERMANY DAX

21.00 EUR (1,500)
22.06 EUR (1,500)
21.02 EUR
21.53 EUR
21.02 EUR
20.94 EUR
20.10 EUR

2
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Recent research

on sector | on market
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vious performance does not guarantee future performance.

Headline Download
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Global Equity Ratings e
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Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=51413616
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005565204&ID_NOTATION=23656309
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005565204&ID_NOTATION=23656309
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=708e54b6c11e1399ba82557c44135e00d06e79becedc357ec265c08959fb7cae&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b43624f134d2a899d&time=1729443234&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e41edeb34fb83827994af7a7ff6539ae9abf3f13d2bbe537bbaee083fa06232d&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ab391b9a83bedacbf&time=1729443234&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aacad0182dd0cbd43dd5852808ac2ed1cd41fa19f2b2c3335d3bb7b12f3f23fc&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b52dbde7f96b2b900&time=1729443234&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d34e5135e0bccf63b1f7dda816f067f6087d1da2906812030d0303945dfb7a4&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f55989054639b2c49&time=1729443234&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=892158920fc1ccd3329b1628b73af9395f899b26d55e6f56d118ace1f8e88253&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=05fd724fd3544872f&time=1729443234&tool=RSC

DURR AG

Details

2024/10/18 17:30:00

Price
21.53 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

2.82% (0.59)

ISIN DE0005565204
Symbol DUE
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,481 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.00 EUR (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 22.06 EUR (1,500)
Open 21.02 EUR
High 21.53 EUR
Low 21.02 EUR
Close (prev. day) 20.94 EUR
VWAP 20.10 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -5.32% -8.15% -43.51%
Perf (abs.) -1.21 -1.91 -16.58
Beta 1.21 1.42 1.26
Volatility 33.81 36.32 34.78

ERSTE

Group

Sy
45.00
i N{
35.00 \ M
u |l W M“ |
30.00
T
'l
25.00 | | ||,u f 'H
| \ L
20.00 | " W W
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2145 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 20.81 EUR (0

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:37
10/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
10/18

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55
10/18

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35

Price

21.40 EUR

21.60 EUR

21.38 EUR

21.36 EUR

40.00 CHF

20.63 EUR (118
21.13 EUR (318
25.72 EUR (2024/05/15
17.78 EUR (2024/09/06
25.72 EUR (2024/05/15
17.78 EUR (2024/09/06

—_ T D D D DO

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2.22 844
0.00 3
0.28 44
0.02 66
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23656309
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17970082
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588275

DURR AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/14

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
09/06

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

08:07

17:30

08:16

19:51

18:42

19:53

17:44

17:44

19:31

08:04

20.92 EUR

21.53 EUR

20.94 EUR

21.52 EUR

21.52 EUR

19.85 USD

21.36 EUR

21.36 EUR

21.38 EUR

20.92 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11583688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20680072
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24122
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24118

DURR AG

Company profile

Company Logo
L)

Contact Details

DUERR AG

Carl-Benz-Strasse 34 - 74321 Bietigheim-

Bissingen

Telefon: +49-7142-78-0
Fax: +

E-mail: info@durr.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jochen
Weyrauch

Dietmar
Heinrich

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Gerhard Federer
Alexandra Durr
Anja Schuler
Astrid Ziegler
Markus Erhard

Kerber
Martin Schwarz-

Kocher

Rolf Breidenbach
Arnd Zinnhardt
Carmen Hettich-
Gunther

Dietmar Heinrich
Hayo Raich

Mirko Becker

Thomas
Hohmann

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@durr.com
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